

04 04.03.2025

Ct-12

ar

FMA 825 of 2019

**Friends Engineering Cooperative
Society Ltd.**

Vs.

Digha Shankarpur Development Authority

Mr. Debashis Kundu, Sr. Adv

Mr. Indranil Nandi

Mr. Deba Prasad Samanta

Mr. Sayak Konar

... For the Appellant

Mr. Surajit Nath Mitra, Sr. Adv

Mr. N.C. Bihani, Sr. Adv

Mr. Soumya Mukherjee

Mr. Moul Nath Moitra

... For D.S.D.A

1. Heard in part. Adjourned till **27th March,**
2025.

(Soumen Sen, J.)

(Biswaroop Chowdhury, J.)

