

Dd **45 12.05.2026**
(Bench ID-266046)

FMA/825/2019
FRINDS ENGINEERING
CO- OPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD.
VS
DIGHA SHANKARPUR
DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

1. None appears for the parties.

(Debangsu Basak, J.)

(Md. Shabbar Rashidi, J.)