

15.
19.05.2026
S.D.
Ct. No. 37
Bench Id
266046

FMA 825 of 2019

**Friends Engineering
Cooperative Society Ltd.
vs
Digha Shankarpur
Development Authority**

Mr. Indranil Nandi
Mr. Deba Prasad Samanta
Mr. Sayak Konar
...For the appellant

List the appeal in the Monthly List of June,
2026.

(Debangsu Basak, J.)

(Md. Shabbar Rashidi, J.)